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Rough Wall Opening
14-5/8" (371mm) Wide
42-3/8" (1073mm) High
9" (229mm) minimum

recessed depth

Finish Face of Wall

14-5/16"
364mm

Push Bar

16-1/16"
408mm

25"
635mm

43-7/8"
1114mm 41-7/8"

1064mm

1"
25mm

4-1/2"
114mm

9-5/8"
244mm

3/16" 5mm 
Holes (2) each side
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ConstruCtion:

Unit fabricated of type 304 stainless steel with exposed surfaces having a satin-finish. One piece seamless door construction, 
EXTRA HEAVY 18-gauge (1.2mm) with 5/8" (16mm) return for rigidity. Door is mounted to cabinet with continuous stainless 
steel piano hinge and fitted with two tumbler locks. Removable stainless steel waste container. All welded construction.

CapaCity:

Accepts universal roll paper. 7-3/4" to 8" (197 to 203mm) wide up to 8" (203mm) in diameter. 1-1/2" to 2" (38 to 51mm) core.
Waste capacity is 8-1/2-gallons (17-L).

overall Dimensions:

16-1/16" W x 43-7/8" H x 9-5/8" D (408 x 1114 x 244mm)

system Features:

• Towels are mainly dispensed when lower bar is pushed 
• Towels are not exposed 
• Easy to load paper 
• Stub roll transfer system to elimintate paper waste

Recessed Coverall Roll Towel Dispenser and Waste Receptacle Push Bar Roll Towel Dispenser shall be Model  
TW-12RP of Gamco Commercial Restroom Accessories, One Gamco Place, Durant, OK, 74701-1910

reCesseD Coverall roll 
towel Dispenser anD waste 

reCeptaCle 
push bar roll towel Dispenser
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